4-9

I8AC
(29

SG9AC
(26)

1.07AC

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

PREPARED BY

AIR SURVEY CORPORATION
STERLING,. VA,

LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE
CENTER LINE
CORPORATION LINE
DISTRICT LINE
COUNTY LINE
STREAM
EASEMENT

CRIGINAL LOT LIME

DEED LOT MIMBER
PARCEL [R INDEX MIHMBER
IMPROVEMENT

RAILROAD

DISTRICT NUMEER

SCALED DIMENSION

REVISIONS

KEY MAP

9

18

u

12

13

14

15

® |~ | e W

153

COUNTY OF JEFFERSUN

OFFICE OF ASSESSOR
CHARLES TOWN, W. VA,

HARPERS FERRY DISTRICT

DISTRICT 4
MAP NUMBER 9C

DATE, MAPr APRIL 23, 1963 SCALE:

17=100




